 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

RTM3000_bro_en_5214-9144-12_v0300.indd   18 30.11.2017   13:37:40
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RTM3000 Oscilloscope  19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Choose your R&S®RTM3000 base model
Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTM3002 1335.8794.02
Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTM3004 1335.8794.04
Base unit (including standard accessories: 500 MHz passive probe per channel, power cord)
Choose your bandwidth upgrade
Upgrade of R&S®RTM3002 oscilloscopes to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTM-B222 1335.9003.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTM3002 oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTM-B223 1335.9010.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTM3002 oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTM-B225 1335.9026.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTM3002 oscilloscopes to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®RTM-B2210 1335.9032.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTM3004 oscilloscopes to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTM-B242 1335.9049.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTM3004 oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTM-B243 1335.9055.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTM3004 oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTM-B245 1335.9061.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTM3004 oscilloscopes to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®RTM-B2410 1335.9078.02
Choose your options
Mixed Signal Upgrade for non-MSO models, 400 MHz R&S®RTM-B1 1335.8988.02
Arbitrary Waveform and 4-bit Pattern Generator R&S®RTM-B6 1335.8994.02
I2C/SPI Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTM-K1 1335.8807.02
UART/RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTM-K2 1335.8813.02
CAN/LIN Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTM-K3 1335.8820.02
Audio (I2S, LJ, RJ, TDM) Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTM-K5 1335.8842.02
MIL-STD-1553 Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTM-K6 1335.8859.02
ARINC 429 Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTM-K7 1335.8865.02
History and Segmented Memory R&S®RTM-K15 1335.8907.02
Spectrum Analysis and Spectrogram R&S®RTM-K18 1335.8913.02
Power Analysis R&S®RTM-K31 1335.8920.02
Application Bundle, consists of the following options: R&S®RTM-K1, R&S®RTM-K2,
R&S®RTM-K3, R&S®RTM-K6, R&S®RTM-K7, R&S®RTM-K15, R&S®RTM-K18,
R&S®RTM-K31, R&S®RTM-B6
R&S®RTM-PK1 1335.8942.02
Choose your additional probes
Single-ended passive probes
500 MHz, 10 MΩ, 10:1, 300 V, 10 pF, 5 mm R&S®RT-ZP05S 1333.2401.02
500 MHz, 10 MΩ, 10:1, 400 V, 9.5 pF, 2.5 mm R&S®RTM-ZP10 1409.7550.00
38 MHz, 1 MΩ, 1:1, 55 V, 39 pF, 2.5 mm R&S®RT-ZP1X 1333.1370.02
Active broadband probes: single-ended
1.0 GHz, 10:1, 1 MΩ, BNC interface R&S®RT-ZS10L 1333.0815.02
1.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, Rohde & Schwarz probe interface R&S®RT-ZS10E 1418.7007.02